
snap SEMI PRIVATE OFFICE



Quantity	      Catalog #		  Description	
      3	       CFEC66		  Capture End of Run Cover, 66"h	
      2	       CRWS2472.GN	 Capture Rectangular Work Surface 
				    24"dx72"w	
      2	       CCC66		  Capture Full Frame Corner Cover, 66"h 
       1	       CTWC66		  Capture Full Frame 3-Way Corner Cover, 66"h	
      10	       CTC36		  Capture Full Frame Top Cap 36"w	
      2	       CRWS2448.GN	 Capture Rectangular Work Surface, 
				    24"dx48"w	
      2	       PSP6612		  Pack Work Surface Supporting Pedestal, 		
				    6/6/12	
      2	       CWSEP24L		  Capture Work Surface End Panel Support,  
				    LH, 24"dx27¾"h
      2	       CWSSL		  Work Surface Support Left
     10	       C8FR3666.S.CB	 Capture 8-Wire Base Frame, 36"wx66"h	
    20	       CTT3660		  Capture Fabric Tackable Tile, 36"wx60"h	
      5	       CILC66		  Capture Inline Panel to Panel Connector, 66"h	
      4	       CWSSR		  Capture Work Surface Support Right
      2	       CSICSP		  Capture Flush Support Plates	
      2	       CWSBR		  Capture Work Surface Bracket, RH
      1	       CPVLB		  Capture Vertical Light Block

				    List	 $12,335 - $12,800

Quantity	      Catalog #		  Description	
      3	       CFEC66		  Capture End of Run Cover, 66"h	
      2	       CRWS2472.GN	 Capture Rectangular Work Surface ,
				    24"dx72"w	
      2	       CCC66		  Capture Full Frame, Corner Cover, 66" 
      1	       CTWC66		  Capture Full Frame, 3-Way Corner Cover, 		
				    66"h	
      2	       PSP6612		  Pack Work Surface Supporting Pedestal, 		
				    6/6/12	
      2	       CRWS2448.GN	 Capture Rectangular Work Surface,
				    24"dx48"w	
      2	       CWSSULE24		  Capture Work Surface U-Leg Supports, 24"d 
      6	       C8FR3666.S.CB	 Capture 8-Wire Base Frame, 36”wx66”h
      2	       C8FR3650.S.CB	 Capture 8-Wire Base Frame, 36”wx50”h      
      2	       CGSFR3616		  Capture Glass Stacker Frame, 36"wx16"h	
     16	       CTT3660		  Capture Fabric Tackabe Tile, 36"wx6"h	
      4	       CTT3644		  Capture Fabric Tackabe Tile, 36"wx44"h	
     10	       CTC36		  Capture Full Frame Top Cap
      5	       CILC66		  Capture Inline Panel to Panel Connector 66"h	
      4	       CWSSR		  Capture Work Surface Support Right	
      2	       CSICSP		  Capture Flush Support Plates	
      2	       CWSBR		  Capture Work Surface Bracket, RH	
      1	       FSCL			  Flipper Shelf Clip
      4	       CSFSU36		  Capture Steel Flipper Door Storage
      2	       CWSSL		  Work Surface Support, LH
      1 	       CPVLB		  Capture Vertical Light Block		

				    List	 $15,550 - $16,255
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Quantity	      Catalog #		  Description	
      5	       CFGS7216		  Capture Frameless Top Screen with Channel, 
				    72"wx16"h	
      1	       CBFLATOSL60	 Capture Bench Height Storage, 12 Lat with  
				    Open Shelf LH, 20"dx60"w
      1	       CBFLATOSR60	 Capture Bench Height Storage, 12 Lat with 
				    Open Shelf RH, 20"dx60"w	
      2	       CBC2030		  Capture Bench Height Cushion, 30"wx20d" 
      3	       CFEC50		  Capture End of Run Cover, 50"h	
      2	       CCC50		  Capture Full Frame, Corner Cover, 50"h	
      1	       CTWC50		  Capture Full Frame, 3-Way Corner Cover, 50"h 
      2	       EVRHAT2472		  Height Adjustable Table Shelf, LH, 20"dx60"w           
      6	       C8FR3650.S.BB	 Capture 8-Wire Base Frame, 36"wx50"h
      4	       C8FR3650.S.CB	 Capture 8-Wire Base Frame, 36”wx50”h 	
     20	       CTT3644		  Capture Fabric Tackable Tile, 36"wx44"h	
      5	       CFGTC72		  Capture Frameless Top Cap, 72"w	
      5	       CILC50		  Capture Inline Panel to Panel Connector 50"h 
      1	       CPVLB		  Capture Vertical Light Block 
			   	 List	 $20,290 - $20,655
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